PROFESSIONAL LED SAUNA LIGHT SYSTEM
SL-16L-RC / order code: 210-015
Decorative Lighting system for sauna, pool and recreation areas.
SL-16L-RC is specialy developed for use in professional
sauna.
This product uses a combination of LED and fi ber optics. By
placing the heat sensitive LED’s on the outside of the sauna,
the LED’s are protected against the high sauna temperature

Endpiece
CONSUMER FIBER OPTIC STAR LIGHT - KIT 2
FOSL-50-50W (KIT) / order code: 833-002
A small powerfull light engine with 50 watt halogene lamp, color wheel and
control panel. With the control panel you can choose between seven static colors or
automatic color fl ow.
5m fi ber cable with 50 clear fi ber strings. Maximum 290 strings can be connected.
FOSL-100-100WDMX (KIT) / order code: 833-004
100 watt halogene lamp + color wheel and 100 strings at 6m master/slave
Max. 500 strings can be connected.
Includes: H-DMX-100
Completely programmable because of
the DMX 512. Sound activated, Stand
alone mode, Master Slave mode,
Select colour, Speed adjustable.
Provided with a universal octocoupler.
PROFESSIONAL FIBER OPTIC STAR LIGHT - KIT 4
H-DMX-100
270d x 160w x 130h (mm)
FOSL-300-150W (KIT) / order code: 833-005
The light engine is equided with a Osram HIQ
150 watt discharge lamp with 6000 hours
operating time and will standard be delivered
with a 10m bundle with 300 fi cber strings. The
set provides clear light only, but can also be
deliverd with color wheel and DMX function.
Max. 950 strings can be connected.
R150
300d x 340w x 145h (mm)
PROFESSIONAL FIBER OPTIC STAR LIGHT - KIT 5
FOSL-84-50W (KIT) /
order code: 833-003
Same as Consumer Fiber Optic Star
Light - Kit 2, but with 84 strings.
Maximum 290 strings can be
connected.
H50
210d x 150w x 130h (mm)
CONSUMER FIBER OPTIC STAR LIGHT - KIT 3
CONSUMER FIBER OPTIC STAR LIGHT - KIT 1
FOSL-100-20W (KIT) / order code: 833-001
Consists of 100 fi ber strings devided in 25x2m, 25x3m, 25x4m and 25x5m. The
engine is provided with a color wheel (4 colors) with twinkle effect, which, if desired,
can change colors. A 20W Philips halogene lamp is the light source. The set inclu-
des 100 Tronix Star Endpieces (FO-001TR) to intensify the effect and is ideal for